

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6678/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2006 in CCC No. 403/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.B.PURUSHOTHAMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.J. MATHEW

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and prayer for interim
relief))

Date: 03/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Swaroop Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kr. Pandita,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar